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Revitalizes the protective elements in your Heavy-Duty Extended Life Coolant.

Final Charge® Global Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze and Final Charge NOAT 
Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze use organic acid inhibitors to provide protection 
for all cooling system metals. Topping off with water or other coolants could result 
in the diluting of the organic acid inhibitors to a level too low to provide sufficient 
corrosion protection. If this occurs, simply add Final Charge Extender to revitalize 
the protective elements in your Final Charge coolant.
To determine the inhibitor level of your coolant, use Final Charge Inhibitor Level 
Test Strips.

DESCRIPTION:

BENEFITS:

COOLANT
CHARGE

EXTENDER

Cooling System Capacity Extender to add

Gallons Liters Quarts

5-9
10-15
16-22
23-30

19-36
37-58
59-85
86-114

½
1
1½
2

Part# FXA0X7
1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottle)

UPC: 0-74804-00360-4

* Includes pallet weight:  50 lb. each

Part Number

Unit UPC

Case UPC

Case SCC-14

Pack/Unit Per Case

Case Dimensions

Case Weight/Cube

Cases Per Pallet

Cases/Rows High

Pallet Size

Pallet Weight

FXA0X7

0-74804-00360-4

0-74804-10360-1

6-00-74804-00360-6

12/1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottles)

11 1/2” L x 11” W x 9 1/2” H

28 lbs./.70 cu. ft.

50

10/5

48” L x 40” W x 51” H

1,450 lbs *


