

CHARGE® COOLANT EXTENDER

DESCRIPTION:

Final Charge® Global Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze and Final Charge NOAT Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze use organic acid inhibitors to provide protection for all cooling system metals. Topping off with water or other coolants could result in the diluting of the organic acid inhibitors to a level too low to provide sufficient corrosion protection. If this occurs, simply add Final Charge Extender to revitalize the protective elements in your Final Charge coolant.

To determine the inhibitor level of your coolant, use Final Charge Inhibitor Level Test Strips.

BENEFITS:

Revitalizes the protective elements in your Heavy-Duty Extended Life Coolant.

Part Number	FXAOX7	
Unit UPC	0-74804-00360-4	
Case UPC	0-74804-10360-1	
Case SCC-14	6-00-74804-00360-6	
Pack/Unit Per Case	12/1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottles)	
Case Dimensions	11 1/2" L × 11" W × 9 1/2" H	
Case Weight/Cube	28 lbs./.70 cu. ft.	
Cases Per Pallet	50	
Cases/Rows High	10/5	
Pallet Size	48" L x 40" W x 51" H	
Pallet Weight	1,450 lbs *	

^{*} Includes pallet weight: 50 lb. each



Part# FXAOX7 1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottle)

UPC: 0-74804-00360-4

Cooling System Capacity		Extender to add
Gallons	Liters	Quarts
5-9	19-36	1/2
10-15	37-58	1
16-22	59-85	1½
23-30	86-114	5

To order, email: contact@PEAKHD.com





